OVERALL RAlE OF RETURN

COMM. ADJUST.
TO UTIL. BAL.

(5,846) $

(830)

(506)

(30,293)

(100,257)

0

(137,732) $

LOW

9.60%

9.99%

BALANCE
PERCOMM.

11 ,736

1,629

~

60,697

201 ,089

0

276,145

HIGH

11 .60%

11 .45%

SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. 950966-WS

PERCENT WEIGHTED
OF TOTAL COST COST

4.25% 10.00% 0.42%

0.59% 11 .50% 0.07%

0.36% 10.60% 0.04%

21 .98% 11 .25% 2.47%

72.82% 10.60% 7.72%

0.00% 0 .00% 0.00%

100.00% 10.72%

•

ORDER NO. PSC- 96- 0869 - FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 950966-WS
PAGE 37

SEBRING RIDGE UTIUTIES, INC.
TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 1994
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

TEST YEAR
PERUTIUTY

OPERATING REVENUES $ 97,099 $

OPERATING EXPENSES:

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 97,137

DEPRECIATION (NET) 4,062

AMORTIZATION(CIAC) 0

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 11 ,644

INCOME TAXES 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 112.843 $

OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) $ (15,744)

WATER RATE BASE $ 175,381

RATE OF RETURN -8.98%

COMM. ADJ.
TO UTIUTY

5,647 A $

(7,787)B

10,649 c

(7,397)D

3 ,854 E

2,210 F

1,529 $

$

$

SCHEDULE NO. 3
DOCKET NO. 950966-WS

COMM. ADJUST.
ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL

TEST YEAR INCREASE PERCOMM.

102,746 $ 25,296 G s l 128,042 1

89,350 0 89,350

14,711 0 14,71,

(7,397) 0 (7,397)

15,498 1,138 H 16,636

2,210 0 2.210

114,372 $ 1,138 $ 115,510

(11 ,626) $ 12,532

116,899 $ 116,899

-9.95% 10.72%

ORDER NO . PSC - 96-08 69-FOF- WS
DOCKET NO . 950966- WS
PAGE 38

SEBRING RIDGE UTILITIES, INC.

TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31 I 1994

SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME

TEST YEAR
PER UTILilY

OPERATING REVENUES $ 43,578 $

OPERATING EXPENSES:

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 42,869

DEPRECIATION (NEl) 1,503

AMORTIZATION (CIAC) 0

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 3,863

INCOME TAXES 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 48,235 $

OPERATING INCOMEI(LOSS) $ (4,65V

WASTEWATER RATE BASE $ 210,712

RATE OF RETURN -2.21%

COMM. ADJ.
TO UTILITY

(2,879)A $

1,600 B

11 ,017 c

(4,n4)D

4,076 E

3,010 F

14,929 $

$

$

SCHEDULE NO. 3A
DOCKET NO. 950966-WS

COMM. ADJUST.

ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL

TEST YEAR INCREASE PERCOMM

40,699 $ 41,399 G s l 82,098 1

44,469 0 44,469

12,520 0 12,520

(4,n4) 0 (4,n4)

7,939 1,863 H 9,802

3,010 0 3,010

63,164 $ 1,863 $ 65,027

(22,465) $ 17 071

159,246 ·$ 159,246

- 14.11% 10.72%

ORDER NO. PSC-96-0869 - FOF- WS
DOCKET NO. 950966-WS
PAGE 39

SEBRING RIDGE UTlUTIES, INC.
TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31 , 1Sie4

ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

A. OPERATING REVENUES

1. Reclualflcdon to CIAC
2. Rewnue from atand-by water aeNice

3 . To reflect annullllzed revenue bued on elda11ng rate•

B. OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES

1. Slllariea and WaaN - EmployMa
L Annuli! alllary for operation• manager, ofllce manager, and

mlllntenance peraon

2. Slllariea and WeAN - Ofllcera
L Annuli! elllary fOr an ofllcer